2024-2025 Sponsorship Benefits

Diamond Level

Platinum Level

Emerald Level

Gold Level

Silver Level

Bronze Level

$15,000+

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,500

Recognition on HSF Website (with link to
business)

Featured Logo

Featured Logo

Featured Logo

Featured Logo

Business Name

Business Name

Social Media, Mailers, District and School
e-Newsletter, Fliers

4-5 times/year

3-4 times/year

3-4 times/year

2-3 times/year

2-3 times/year

1-2 times/year

Recognition in Dinner Dance Event Full Page Ad Full Page Ad Half Page Ad Half Page Ad Quarter Page Ad Business Name
Program
Complimentary Tickets to Signature Event | 2 Tix: Scholars' 2 Tix: Scholars' 2 Tix: Classic 4 Tix: Fun Run 2 Tix: Fun Run

Circle speaker Circle speaker Reception (05/04/2025) (05/04/2025)

event (date event (date (10/21/2024)

TBD:Feb-May)

TBD:Feb-May)

Hole sponsor for Golf Tournament

Yes

Yes

Featured Logo on Fun Run T-shirt

Yes

Additional benefits for all sponsors include:

*Acknowledgement in Annual Report. Mailed to 2000+ Hillsborough households

*Special "early sponsor" postcard for sponsor payments received by August 30, 2024

*Recognition on sponsorship banner at each school site

*Signage recognition at all HSF Signature Events
*Sponsor benefits run the entire annual school year calendar (September 2024 - August 2025)

HSF recommends that the donor seek independent tax advice regarding the deductibility and amount of contribution.




