	2024-2025 Sponsorship Benefits					
	Diamond Level	Platinum Level	Emerald Level	Gold Level	Silver Level	Bronze Level
	\$15,000+	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500
Recognition on HSF Website (with link to business)	Featured Logo	Featured Logo	Featured Logo	Featured Logo	Business Name	Business Name
Social Media, Mailers, District and School e-Newsletter, Fliers	4-5 times/year	3-4 times/year	3-4 times/year	2-3 times/year	2-3 times/year	1-2 times/year
Recognition in Dinner Dance Event Program	Full Page Ad	Full Page Ad	Half Page Ad	Half Page Ad	Quarter Page Ad	Business Name
Complimentary Tickets to Signature Event	2 Tix: Scholars' Circle speaker event (date TBD:Feb-May)	Circle speaker	2 Tix: Classic Reception (10/21/2024)	4 Tix: Fun Run (05/04/2025)	2 Tix: Fun Run (05/04/2025)	
Hole sponsor for Golf Tournament	Yes	Yes				
Featured Logo on Fun Run T-shirt	Yes					

Additional benefits for all sponsors include:

HSF recommends that the donor seek independent tax advice regarding the deductibility and amount of contribution.

^{*}Acknowledgement in Annual Report. Mailed to 2000+ Hillsborough households

^{*}Special "early sponsor" postcard for sponsor payments received by August 30, 2024

^{*}Recognition on sponsorship banner at each school site

^{*}Signage recognition at all HSF Signature Events

^{*}Sponsor benefits run the entire annual school year calendar (September 2024 - August 2025)